  MNT/240/20/R 100% Up to 20W 1.65 kg
  Product Code Power Output
(Emergency Mode) Wattage Weight
  L 342mm W 111mm H 43mm
  Size Please ensure that your lamp/luminaire is capable of being powered
by DC power.
MNT/240/20/R
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
Entire unit is housed in one steel enclosure
IP20
Supplied complete with high-capacity LiFePO4
batteries
Deep discharge protection
3 hour emergency duration
24 hours charge time
Converts loads up to 20W
Construction
Our MNT/240/20/R is a 3 hour emergency lighting
conversion pack which has been designed specifically
to suit a multitude of mains voltage lamps with a
maximum load of 20W.
The inverter module and batteries are housed within a
sheet steel enclosure with a lid to aid access to
the wiring connection points and 4-way terminal.
The pack can be fixed directly to a solid surface to
ensure a neat installation is achieved.
The MNT/240/20/R is supplied as a remote conversion
kit for mounting away from the fitting. It is suitable for
230V DC loads.
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
Dimensional Drawing
Typical Applications
This pack will work with a multitude of mains LED
lamps subject to compatibility of electronics.
L
W
H
Cabling Details
MAINS INPUT MAINS OUTPUT
Remote Emergency Pack